
男子 4 2 6 12

女子 16 10 11 37

男子 13 19 18 50

女子 14 12 9 35

男子 19 14 14 47

女子 0 0 1 1

男子 11 6 10 27

女子 18 33 25 76

男子 0 0 0 0

女子 18 29 29 76

男子 47 41 48 136

女子 66 84 75 225

平成31年4月1日現在
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学科合計

49
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35

29
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20
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29

19
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113

学　科

学年合計

48

103

76

361

普通科
人文コース

園芸科学科

造園科

ビジネス
マネジメント科

家政科学科

125

３年

17

27

15


